Orca Pacific
206.878.8366
Filtration
FILTERS
Pentair Clean & Clear Plus Filters –
Fiberglass Reinforced Polypropylene Tank
Clean & Clear Plus Filters have a corrosion resistant injection molded filter tank featuring superior strength and reliability.  The cartridge
assembly uses four easy to clean, non-woven, polyester cartridges.  Each filter is supplied with a bulkhead union set for easy installation.

manifolds are pre-assembled and knocked
down for shipping.
Call for price and ordering information
Astral Horizontal Single Filter Manifolds
– 4 valve manifold for 1 horizontal filter.  4-
valve manifolds constructed of Sch. 80 PVC
and include:  Astral PVC butterfly valves,
zinc-plated hardware, and all PVC fittings
required for installation.  Valve manifolds are
pre-assembled, knocked down for shipping.
Call for price and ordering information
 Filter Manifolds
Filter Grid Assemblies
Replacement Center Drain Grids –
Complete grid with polypropylene cover.
Spacers, end caps, and thru-rods ordered
separately.  When ordering, specify filter
manufacturer.
UN18285 - 16" diameter Chester
UN18290 - 24" diameter Paddock, 4.125" hub
UN18295 - 24" diameter Paddock, 4.75" hub
UN18195 - 26" diameter Swimquip, w/o spacer
UN18206 - Swimquip HBFgrid conversion kit
UN18207 - Universal filter grid spacer
Replacement Bottom Outlet Grids –
Complete grid assembly with grid,
polypropylene cover, and gasket.  Manifold
adapters and element clamps ordered
separately.  When ordering, specify filter
manufacturer.
UN18210 - 30" x 36"
UN18215 - 38" x 48"
UN18220 - 30" x 60"
UN18221 - 36" x 60"
Replacement Side Outlet Grids –
Complete grid assembly with grid,
polypropylene cover, and gasket.  Manifold
adapters and element clamps ordered
separately.  When ordering, specify filter
manufacturer and side outlet location.
UN18300 - 30" x 36"
UN18305 - 38" x 48"
UN18310 - 30" x 60"
Replacement Double Side Outlet Grids –
Complete grid assembly with grid and
polypropylene cover.  Manifold adapters and
element clamps ordered separately.  When
ordering, specify filter manufacturer.
UN18315 - 30" x 36"
UN18325 - 30" x 60"
Filter Grid Covers
Replacement Filter Grid Covers –
Polypropylene cover with Velcro closure for
easy-on, easy-off field replacement.  Zip-on
covers available but recommended for
pressure filters only.  Specify outlet location
when ordering.  Measurements refer to grid
cover size.
UN18223 - 24" diameter, Velcro closure
UF18225 - 26" diameter, Velcro closure
UF18228 - 24" x 36", Velcro closure
UF18229 - 24" x 45", Velcro closure
UF18230 - 30" x 36", Velcro closure